

## SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Kirkmeyer

- 1 Amend the Appropriations Committee Report, dated March 7, 2025, page
- 2 1, line 1, strike ""109.9"." and substitute ""108.9".".
- 3 Amend printed bill, page 2, line 2, strike "\$75,124,421" and substitute
- 4 "75,025,541".
- 5 Page 2, line 3, strike "\$73,376,194" and substitute "73,277,314".
- 6 Page 2, line 25, strike "\$17,539,933" and substitute "\$17,449,053".
- 7 Page 2, line 26, strike "\$17,398,933" and substitute "\$17,308,053".
- 8 Page 3, line 9, strike "\$4,615,012" and substitute "\$4,607,012".

\*\* \*\*